COFFEE

TOO GOOD CAFE
SHOP 8, 192 QUEEN STREET,
FLAT WHITE $45|$55|$65 EXTRAS +$0.5 CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560
LATTE $45|$55|$65 DECA SATURDAY-SUNDAY 8AM - 3PM
ALMOND
PICCOLO/MACCHIATO $40 oy TOO GOO D CAF E
SHORT BLACK $3.50 OAT
LONGBLACK $45|$55 ACFREE
VANILLA
MOCHA $4.8|$5.8|$6.8 |\se nuT ICED COFFEE
BABYCCINO $2.0 CARAMEL
AFFOGATO 2 ICED LONG BLACK MIXED BERRIES
CHAI LATTE $4.5| $5.5 | $6.5 ( ICED LATTE $7 STRAWBERRIES
MATCHA LATTE $4.5| $5.5 | $6.5 ICED CHOCOLATE $9
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA $9
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE $7

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL $7
FRAPPE VANILLA
FRAPPUCCINO $10 RAS  +$0.5
@ COFFEE FRAPPE $10  WHIPPEDCREAM
OREO CHOCOLATE FRAPPE $12 ICE CREAM
MOCHA FRAPPE
$12 ORANGE JUICE
GREEN APPLE JUICE o
TEA GREEN JUICE
MIXED JUICE
HOT  ENGLISHBREAKFAST $5.0
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
SOFT DRINKS $35
ICED PEACH $7.0 ENERGY DRINKS $5
LYCHEE STILL WATER $3
SPARKLING WATER $4




ALL DAY BRUNCH

PLAIN CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT

BANANA BREAD

POTATO CAKE

CHEESE TOASTIES/ CROISSANT
HAM CHEESE TOASTIES/CROISSANT

HAM CHEESE TOMATO
TOASTIES/ CROISSANT

VIETNAMESE FRIED SPRING ROLL (4 PIECES) (V)

CHICKEN MINCE, VEGETABLES

TOAST WITH CONDIMENTS (GFO)

STRAWBERRY JAM/ADD +$3.5: AVOCADO

SAUSAGE & SCRAMBLED EGG ROLL
SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE

BACON & EGG ROLL

BACON, EGG, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE

HALLOUMIEGG ROLL

HALLOUM|, EGG, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE

BREAKY WRAP

BACON, EGG, CHEESE, HASHBROWN, BBQ SAUCE, AIOLI SAUCE

TWO EGGS YOURWAY

TWO SLICES SOURDOUGH, TWO EGGS COOKED YOURWAY

ADD +$3.9 EACH: BACON, SAUSAGE, SMOKED SALMON

ADD +$3.5 EACH: MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATOES, FETA, AVOCADO, SPINACH,
HASHBROWN

TGC EGGS ROYALE (GFO)

SOURDOUGH WITH SMASHED PUMPKIN, SAUTE GINGER MUSHROOM, COOKED
SPINACH WITH 1 SLICE BACON AND
2 POACHED EGGS

TGC HALLOUMISTACK

GRILLED HALLOUMI, SPINACH, POTATO CAKE, SAUTE MUSHROOM, SALSA, FRIED
EGG WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE

2 SLICES SOURDOUGH WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PEANUT BUTTER, HONEY, VEGEMITE,

$5.50
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.50
$8.00

$8.50

$9.00

$5.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.90

$9.00

$22.00

$20.00

ALL DAY BRUNCH

ALL DAY BRUNCH

SMASHED AVOCADO (GFO) (V)

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH CHERRY TOMATOES, FETA,
RADISH, POMEGRANATES, POACHED EGG AND BALSAMIC GLAZE

OMELETTE (GFO) (V)

MUSHROOM, SPINACH, TOMATOES SERVED WITH FETA, PARSLEY, PARMESAN CHEESE,
ONE SLICE TOASTED SOURDOUGH

SHAKSHUKA (GFO) (V)

SPICED TOMATO, CAPSICUM, TWO BAKED EGGS, FETA, PARSLEY, TWO SLICES TOASTED
SOURDOUGH
ADD +3.9 EACH: BACON, SAUSAGE

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO) (V)

TWO POACHED EGGS, SPINACH, HOLLANDAISE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BACON,
SMOKED SALMON

FISHTACO (3PCS)

CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, TOMATO RELISH CREAM, CABBAGE SLAW, SALSA,
PARMESAN CHEESE, CITRUS AND SIRRACHA MAYO

CORNFRITTER (V)

CORN, AVOCADO, ZUCCHINIAND BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN FRITTERS WITH SPINACH,
POACHED EGG, BACON, TOMATO RELISH

TGC BIG BREAKFAST (GFO)
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, BACON, SAUSAGE, GRILLED TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOM,
HASH BROWN, HALLOUMI, LABNEH AND SOURDOUGH / ADD $3.5: AVOCADO

VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST (GFO)
TWO EGGS YOURWAY, FALAFELS, GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOM, SPINACH, HASH
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, LABNEH AND SOURDOUGH

TGC SALAD

MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, LABNEH AND
PESTO DRESSING
ADD $2: POACHED EGG/ ADD $5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI

ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD

ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATE, RADISH,
FETA, BALSAMIC DRESSING
ADD $2: POACHED EGG / ADD $5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI

SALMON DISH

PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET, SAUTE BROWN RICE WITH GINGER DRESSING, ROASTED
BROCCOLINI, SWEET POTATO CRISP, LENTIL PUREE

CREAMY PESTO PASTA

LINGUINE WITH CREAMY CHICKEN, PESTO AND PARMESAN CHEESE

BOSCAIOLA PASTA

LINGUINE IN CREAMY SAUCE WITH BACON, MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN

CHICKEN MUSHROOM PLATE

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE, HOUSE SALAD AND FRIES

$18.00

$17.00

$19.00

$19.00

$20.00

$19.00

$25.00

$27.00

$15.00

$18.00

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

$18.00

ALL DAY BRUNCH

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PLATE

FRIES

CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD (3PCS)

BATTERED FLAT HEAD, HOUSE SALAD, SEAFOOD SAUCE, LEMON AND FRIES

FRIED CALAMARI (6PCS)

CALAMARI RINGS, HOUSE SALAD, SEAFOOD SAUCE, LEMON AND FRIES

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER

2 CALAMARI, 2 FISH COCK TAILS, 2 CRAB CLAWS, 2 PRAWN CUTLETS, FRIES,
LEMON, SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD

ACAIBOWL
SERVED WITH GRANOLA, BANANA, BERRIES, COCONUT FLAKES

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE, HOUSE SALAD AND

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$25.00

$18.00

5 &\\‘

ADD-UPS

SOURDOUGH, AIOLI, HOLLANDAISE, LABNEH, GLUTEN
FREE BREAD, EGG

MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO, FETA, AVOCADO,
SPINACH, HASHBROWN

BACON, SAUSAGE, SMOKED SALMON

GRILLED CHICKEN, CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, FALAFEL,
HALLOUMI

+$2.00

+$3.50

+$3.90

+$5.00




BURGERS

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, SIRICHA MAYO
WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$17.00

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER

SCHNITZEL, LETTUCE, MAYO WITH A SIDE
OF FRIES OR SALAD

$17.00

VEGGIE BURGER

HOUSE-MADE FRITTER TOMATO, LETTUCE, CABBAGE SLAW, TGC
SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$19.00

TGC CLASSIC BURGER

HOUSE-MADE BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARAMELISED
ONION, BBQ SAUCE, TGC SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$16.00

THELOT BURGER $20.00
HOUSE-MADE BEEF PATTY, BACON, EGG, CHEESE, PINEAPPLE,

LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONIONS, TGC SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

ORSALAD

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER $20.00

CRISPY FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, PINEAPPLE,
CABBAGE SLAW, SWEET CHILLI MAYO WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

FISH BURGER
CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, LETTUCE, CABBAGE SLAW,
SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$16.00

WRAPS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WRAP

SCHNITZEL, AVOCADO, MIXED LEAFS, TOMATO, MAYO WITH A SIDE
OF FRIES OR SALAD

$19.00

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN, MIXED LEAFS, TOMATO, SIRICHA MAYO WITH A
SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$17.00

FALAFEL WRAP

FALAFELS, CABBAGE SLAW, TABOULI, HUMMUS WITH A SIDE OF FRIES
ORSALAD

$17.00

FISH WRAP

CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, CABBAGE SLAW, SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH
A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

$16.00

ALL DAY BRUNCH

CHIPS

LOADED FRIES

CHEESY SAUCE, TGC SAUCE TOPPED WITH CRISPY BACON

FRIES WITH TOMATO SAUCE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WITH AIOLI SAUCE

$10.50

$8.00

$9.00

SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE,
MAYO WITH FRIES

STEAK SANDWICH

SCOTCH FILLET, LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONIONS, TOMATO,
BBQ SAUCE ON SOURDOUGH WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR
SALAD

$19.00

$20.00

DESSERTS

OREO STACKED WAFFLES

TWO STACKED WAFFLES SERVED WITH FRESH
STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, OREO, VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH
NUTELLA SAUCE

WILD FOREST PANCAKES

THREE STACKED HOUSE-MADE PANCAKES TOPPED WITH
FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, WALNUT CRUMBS AND
MAPLE SYRUP

NUTELLA PANCAKES

THREE STACKED HOUSE-MADE PANCAKES TOPPED WITH
FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, WALNUT CRUMBS AND
NUTELLA SAUCE

FRENCHTOAST

BRIOCHE, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, WALNUT CRUMBS
VANILLA ICE CREAM AND MAPLE SYRUP
ADD $3: SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM

$20.00

$20.00

$21.00

$17.00

KIDS MENU

KID CLASSIC BACON & EGGS

ONE SLICE WHITE TOAST, BACON, EGGS

$9.00

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS W
TOMATO SAUCE

BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE

$10.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

$10.00
WITH TOMATO SAUCE

KID FISH & CHIPS

$10.00
WITH TOMATO SAUCE

KID WAFFLE $14.00
SINGLE WAFFLE TOPPED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES, VANILLA
ICE CREAM AND NUTELLA SAUCE

TOO GOOD CAFE

SHOP 8, 192 QUEEN STREET,

CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM - 3PM
SATURDAY-SUNDAY 8AM - 3PM

J

CATERING

MIXED TRAY(YOUR CHOICE) $70.00
SPRING ROLL, COCONUT PRAWN, CALAMARI RING, VEG TEMPURA

MIXED FRIED RICE (YOURCHOICE) M $40/L $55
CHICKEN, PRAWN OR VEG

MINIBURGERS $5.00 EACH
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS BOX $50.00
20 PIECES/BOX

VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLLS BOX $50.00
30 PIECES/BOX

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS BOX $50.00
20 PIECES/BOX

FRUIT TRAY M$50/L$70
BBQ PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS $60.00
VIET STYLE WITH SMALL VERMICELLI, SALAD AND PICKLES BOX




