COFFEE

HOTCHOCOLATE

MATCHALATTE

CHAI LATTE

FLAT WHITE	\$4.5 \$5.5 \$6.5	EXTRAS +\$0.5
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5 \$5.5 \$6.5	EXTRA SHOT
LATTE	\$4.5 \$5.5 \$6.5	DECAF
PICCOLO/MACCHIATO	\$4.0	ALMOND SOY
SHORTBLACK	\$3.50	OAT
LONG BLACK	\$4.5 \$5.5	LAC-FREE
MOCHA	\$4.8 \$5.8 \$6.8	VANILLA HAZELNUT
BABYCCINO	\$2.0	CARAMEL
AFFOGATO	\$5.0	

\$4.5 | \$5.5 | \$6.5

\$4.5 | \$5.5 | \$6.5

\$4.5 | \$5.5 | \$6.5



TOO GOOD CAFE

ICED COFFEE ICED LONG BLACK \$7 ICED COFFEE \$8 ICED LATTE \$7 ICED CHOCOLATE \$9 ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA \$9 VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE \$7



ENJOY YOUR COFFEE

TEA		
НОТ	ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY PEPPERMINT LEMONGRASS & GINGER	\$5.0
ICED	PEACH LYCHEE	\$7.0

FRAPPE





TOO GOOD CAFE

SHOP 8, 192 QUEEN STREET, CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM - 3PM SATURDAY-SUNDAY 8AM - 3PM

SMOOTHIES

MIXED BERRIES
MANGO \$9
STRAWBERRIES

MILKSHAKES

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL \$7
VANILLA

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE
GREEN APPLE JUICE
GREEN JUICE
MIXED JUICE
\$9

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	\$3.5
ENERGY DRINKS	\$5
STILLWATER	\$3
SPARKLING WATER	\$4



ALL DAY BRUNCH

PLAIN CROISSANT	\$5.50
ALMOND CROISSANT	\$6.50
BANANA BREAD	\$4.50
POTATO CAKE	\$4.50
CHEESE TOASTIES / CROISSANT	\$7.50
HAM CHEESE TOASTIES/CROISSANT	\$8.00
HAM CHEESE TOMATO TOASTIES/ CROISSANT	\$8.50
VIETNAMESE FRIED SPRING ROLL (4 PIECES) (V) CHICKEN MINCE, VEGETABLES	\$9.00
TOAST WITH CONDIMENTS (GFO) 2 SLICES SOURDOUGH WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PEANUT BUTTER, HONEY, VEGEMITE, STRAWBERRY JAM / ADD +\$3.5: AVOCADO	\$5.50
SAUSAGE & SCRAMBLED EGG ROLL SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE	\$10.00
BACON & EGG ROLL BACON, EGG, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE	\$10.00
HALLOUMI EGG ROLL HALLOUMI, EGG, CARAMELISED ONIONS, BBQ SAUCE	\$10.00
BREAKY WRAP BACON, EGG, CHEESE, HASHBROWN, BBQ SAUCE, AIOLI SAUCE	\$12.90
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY TWO SLICES SOURDOUGH, TWO EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY ADD +\$3.9 EACH: BACON, SAUSAGE, SMOKED SALMON ADD +\$3.5 EACH: MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATOES, FETA, AVOCADO, SPINACH, HASHBROWN	\$9.00
TGC EGGS ROYALE (GFO) SOURDOUGH WITH SMASHED PUMPKIN, SAUTE GINGER MUSHROOM, COOKED SPINACH WITH 1 SLICE BACON AND 2 POACHED EGGS	\$22.00
TGC HALLOUMI STACK GRILLED HALLOUMI, SPINACH, POTATO CAKE, SAUTÉ MUSHROOM, SALSA, FRIED EGG WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE	\$20.00

ALL DAY BRUNCH

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST WITH CHERRY TOMATOES, FETA, RADISH, POMEGRANATES, POACHED EGG AND BALSAMIC GLAZE	\$18.00
DMELETTE (GFO) (V) MUSHROOM, SPINACH, TOMATOES SERVED WITH FETA, PARSLEY, PARMESAN CHEESE, NNE SLICE TOASTED SOURDOUGH	\$17.00
SHAKSHUKA (GFO) (V) SPICED TOMATO, CAPSICUM, TWO BAKED EGGS, FETA, PARSLEY, TWO SLICES TOASTED SOURDOUGH ADD +3.9 EACH: BACON, SAUSAGE	\$19.00
EGGS BENEDICT (GFO) (V) TWO POACHED EGGS, SPINACH, HOLLANDAISE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BACON, SMOKED SALMON	\$19.00
FISH TACO (3PCS) CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, TOMATO RELISH CREAM, CABBAGE SLAW, SALSA, PARMESAN CHEESE, CITRUS AND SIRRACHA MAYO	\$20.00
CORN FRITTER (V) CORN, AVOCADO, ZUCCHINI AND BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN FRITTERS WITH SPINACH, POACHED EGG, BACON, TOMATO RELISH	\$19.00
TGC BIG BREAKFAST (GFO) TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, BACON, SAUSAGE, GRILLED TOMATO, SPINACH, MUSHROOM, HASH BROWN, HALLOUMI, LABNEH AND SOURDOUGH / ADD \$3.5: AVOCADO	\$25.00
VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST (GFO) TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, FALAFELS, GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOM, SPINACH, HASH	\$27.00
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, LABNEH AND SOURDOUGH	Ψ27100
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, LABNEH AND SOURDOUGH TGC SALAD MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, LABNEH AND PESTO DRESSING	\$15.00
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, L'ABNEH AND SOURDOUGH TGC SALAD MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, LABNEH AND PESTO DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG/ ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATE, RADISH, FETA, BALSAMIC DRESSING	\$15.00
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, L'ABNEH AND SOURDOUGH TGC SALAD MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, LABNEH AND PESTO DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG/ ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATE, RADISH,	\$15.00 \$18.00
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, L'ABNEH AND SOURDOUGH TGC SALAD MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, LABNEH AND PESTO DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG / ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATE, RADISH, FETA, BALSAMIC DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG / ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI SALMON DISH PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET, SAUTÉ BROWN RICE WITH GINGER DRESSING, ROASTED	\$15.00 \$18.00 \$22.00
BROWN, HALLOUMI, AVOCADO, L'ABNEH AND SOURDOUGH TGC SALAD MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATES, CHERRY TOMATOES, TARO CRISP, RADISH, L'ABNEH AND PESTO DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG / ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI ROASTED PUMPKIN SALAD ROASTED PUMPKIN, MIXED LEAFS, POMEGRANATE, RADISH, FETA, BALSAMIC DRESSING ADD \$2: POACHED EGG / ADD \$5: GRILLED CHICKEN, HALLOUMI SALMON DISH PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET, SAUTÉ BROWN RICE WITH GINGER DRESSING, ROASTED BROCCOLINI, SWEET POTATO CRISP, LENTIL PUREE CREAMY PESTO PASTA	

ALL DAY BRUNCH

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PLATE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE, HOUSE SALAD AND FRIES	\$20.00
CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD (3PCS) BATTERED FLAT HEAD, HOUSE SALAD, SEAFOOD SAUCE, LEMON AND FRIES	\$18.00
FRIED CALAMARI (6PCS) CALAMARI RINGS, HOUSE SALAD, SEAFOOD SAUCE, LEMON AND FRIES	\$18.00
FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER 2 CALAMARI, 2 FISH COCK TAILS, 2 CRAB CLAWS, 2 PRAWN CUTLETS, FRIES, LEMON, SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF HOUSE SALAD	\$25.00
ACAI BOWL SERVED WITH GRANOLA, BANANA, BERRIES, COCONUT FLAKES	\$18.00



ADD-UPS

SOURDOUGH, AIOLI, HOLLANDAISE, LABNEH, GLUTEN FREE BREAD, EGG	+\$2.00
MUSHROOM, GRILLED TOMATO, FETA, AVOCADO, SPINACH, HASHBROWN	+\$3.50
BACON, SAUSAGE, SMOKED SALMON	+\$3.90
GRILLED CHICKEN, CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, FALAFEL, HALLOUMI	+\$5.00

ALL DAY BRUNCH

BURGERS

\$17.00 **GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER** GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, SIRICHA MAYO WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER \$17.00

SCHNITZEL, LETTUCE, MAYO WITH A SIDE

\$19.00 **VEGGIE BURGER**

HOUSE-MADE FRITTER, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CABBAGE SLAW, TGC SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

TGC CLASSIC BURGER \$16.00

HOUSE-MADE BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARAMELISED ONION, BBQ SAUCE, TGC SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

THE LOT BURGER \$20.00

HOUSE-MADE BEEF PATTY, BACON, EGG, CHEESE PINEAPPLE. LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONIONS, TGC SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER \$20.00

\$16.00

CRISPY FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, PINEAPPLE. CARRAGESLAW SWEET CHILLIMAYO WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, LETTUCE, CABBAGE SLAW, SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

CHIPS

\$10.50 **LOADED FRIES**

CHEESY SAUCE TGC SAUCE TOPPED WITH CRISPY BACON

SANDWICHES

GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE,

SCOTCH FILLET, LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONIONS, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE ON SOURDOUGH WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR

FRIES WITH TOMATO SAUCE \$8.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH AIOLI SAUCE

CLUB SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH

\$9.00

\$19.00

\$20.00

\$21.00

\$17.00

KIDS MENU

KID CLASSIC BACON & EGGS \$9.00

ONE SLICE WHITE TOAST, BACON, EGGS

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS W \$10.00 **TOMATO SAUCE**

\$10.00

\$14.00

BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS \$10.00 WITH TOMATO SAUCE

KID FISH & CHIPS WITH TOMATO SAUCE

KID WAFFLE

SINGLE WAFFLE TOPPED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES, VANILLA

TOO GOOD CAFE

SHOP 8, 192 QUEEN STREET, CAMPBELLTOWN NSW 2560

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM - 3PM SATURDAY-SUNDAY 8AM - 3PM



\$70.00

M\$40/L\$55

WRAPS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WRAP \$19.00 SCHNITZEL, AVOCADO, MIXED LEAFS, TOMATO, MAYO WITH A SIDE

\$17.00 **GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP** GRILLED CHICKEN, MIXED LEAFS, TOMATO, SIRICHA MAYO WITH A

SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

FALAFEL WRAP \$17.00

FALAFELS, CABBAGE SLAW, TABOULI, HUMMUS WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

\$16.00 **FISH WRAP**

CRISPY BATTERED FLAT HEAD, CABBAGE SLAW, SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF FRIES OR SALAD

DESSERTS

OREO STACKED WAFFLES \$20.00

TWO STACKED WAFFLES SERVED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, OREO, VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH NUTELLA SAUCE

WILD FOREST PANCAKES \$20.00

THREE STACKED HOUSE-MADE PANCAKES TOPPED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, WALNUT CRUMBS AND

NUTELLA PANCAKES

THREE STACKED HOUSE-MADE PANCAKES TOPPED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, WALNUT CRUMBS AND

FRENCH TOAST

BRIOCHE, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES, WALNUT CRUMBS VANILLA ICE CREAM AND MAPLE SYRUP ADD \$3: SCOOP OF VANIL LA ICE CREAM

CATERING

MIXED TRAY(YOUR CHOICE)

SPRING ROLL, COCONUT PRAWN, CALAMARI RING, VEG TEMPURA MIXED FRIED RICE (YOUR CHOICE)

CHICKEN, PRAWN OR VEG

\$5.00 EACH MINI BURGERS

VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS BOX \$50.00

20 PIECES / BOX

VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLLS BOX \$50.00

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS BOX

20 PIECES / BOX FRUIT TRAY

M\$50/L\$70

\$50.00

BBQ PORK OR CHICKEN SKEWERS \$60.00

VIET STYLE WITH SMALL VERMICELLI, SALAD AND PICKLES BOX